Position

Director

Custodial Supervisor

Custodial Supervisor

Maintenance Technician

Painter/Utility Worker

Groundskeeper

Administrative Assistant |

Groundskeeper

Custodian

Custodian

Groundskeeper

Maintenance Technician

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Security/Utility Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Department

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations
MCC-Maintenance and
Operations
MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations
MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations
MCC-Maintenance and
Operations
MCC-Maintenance and
Operations
MCC-Maintenance and
Operations
MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

Total Wages

$96,551

$52,788

$52,397

$51,288

$50,512

$49,350

$49,348

$48,504

$46,542

$45,154

$44,850

$44,150

$43,424

$42,404

$41,820

$40,732

$32,412

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,851

$27,849

$27,782

$27,678

$27,531

$27,360

$27,445

$27,360

$27,025

$26,871

$26,845

$15,308

$26,756

$26,640

$26,584

$26,368

$3,704



Custodian

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations
MCC-Maintenance and
Operations
MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations
MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations
MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

MCC-Maintenance and
Operations

$23,183

$21,958

$19,573

$18,508

$18,289

$17,600

$13,809

$12,002

$10,531

$2,912

$2,236

$1,716

$1,254

$1,224

$14,196

$2,510

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



