Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$96,551	\$32,851
Custodial Supervisor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$52,788	\$27,849
Custodial Supervisor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$52,397	\$27,782
Maintenance Technician		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$51,288	\$27,678
Painter/Utility Worker		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$50,512	\$27,531
Groundskeeper		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$49,350	\$27,360
Administrative Assistant I		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$49,348	\$27,445
Groundskeeper		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$48,504	\$27,360
Custodian		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$46,542	\$27,025
Custodian		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$45,154	\$26,871
Groundskeeper		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$44,850	\$26,845
Maintenance Technician		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$44,150	\$15,308
Custodian		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$43,424	\$26,756
Custodian		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$42,404	\$26,640
Custodian		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$41,820	\$26,584
Custodian		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$40,732	\$26,368
Security/Utility Worker		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$32,412	\$3,704

Custodian	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$23,183	\$14,196
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$21,958	\$2,510
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$19,573	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$18,508	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$18,289	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$17,600	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$13,809	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$12,002	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$10,531	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$2,912	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$2,236	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$1,716	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$1,254	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Maintenance and Operations	\$1,224	\$0